Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha
Linksport 2 Manga Euroindy 0,880 Km ..;.;.
Treinos 13-10-2019 10:34. . . .

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 49.541 +0.185 11:12:21.051 (7) Afonso Zambujo
(28) Rui Tavares 6 49.356 | - 11:13:10.407 1 1:34.015 +44.300 11:09:38.136
1 51.048 +2.160 11:08:55.448 7 49.364 +0.008 11:13:59.771 2 51.579 +1.864 11:10:29.715
2 49.709 +0.821 11:09:45.157 8 49.437 +0.081 11:14:49.208 3 50.955 +1.240 11:11:20.670
3 49.332 +0.444 11:10:34.489 4 49.715 - 11:12:10.385
4 49.399 +0.511 11:11:23.888 (82) Fernando Vicente 5 49.872 +0.157 11:13:00.257
5 49.315 +0.427 11:12:13.203 1 51.294 +1.930 11:08:46.121 6 50.425 +0.710 11:13:50.682
6 49.250 +0.362 11:13:02.453 2 49.863 +0.499 11:09:35.984 7 50.155 +0.440 11:14:40.837
7 48.888 - 11:13:51.341 3 49.790 +0.426 11:10:25.774
8 49.169 +0.281 11:14:40.510 4 49.877 +0.513 11:11:15.651 (17) Nuno Oliveira
5 50.017 +0.653 11:12:05.668 1 52.878 +3.147 11:09:05.600
(27) Pedro Valério 6 49.825 +0.461 11:12:55.493 2 50.712 +0.981 11:09:56.312
1 52.618 +3.725 11:09:03.874 7 49.364 - 11:13:44.857 3 50.426 +0.695 11:10:46.738
2 50.026 +1.133 11:09:53.900 8 49.366 +0.002 11:14:34.223 4 50.031 +0.300 11:11:36.769
3 49.506 +0.613 11:10:43.406 5 50.141 +0.410 11:12:26.910
4 49.269 +0.376 11:11:32.675 (14) Eduardo Machado 6 49.752 +0.021 11:13:16.662
5 48.947 +0.054 11:12:21.622 1 51.114 +1.712 11:08:49.911 7] 49731 - 11:14:06.393
6 48.964 +0.071 11:13:10.586 2 50.336 +0.934 11:09:40.247 8 49.946 +0.215 11:14:56.339
7 51.046 +2.153 11:14:01.632 3 49.664 +0.262 11:10:29.911
8 48.893 - 11:14:50.525 4 49.666 +0.264 11:11:19.577 (25) José Patrocinio
5 49.733 +0.331 11:12:09.310 1 52.487 +2.164 11:08:49.040
(20) Nuno Silva 6 49.751 +0.349 11:12:59.061 2 51.587 +1.264 11:09:40.627
1 59.204 +9.973 11:08:58.678 7 49.418 +0.016 11:13:48.479 3 51.697 +1.374 11:10:32.324
2 49.932 +0.701 11:09:48.610 8 49.402 - 11:14:37.881 4 2:02.354 +1:12.031 11:12:34.678
3 49.719 +0.488 11:10:38.329 5 52.725 +2.402 11:13:27.403
4 49.463 +0.232 11:11:27.792 (22) Luis Mota 6 51.325 +1.002 11:14:18.728
5 49.691 +0.460 11:12:17.483 1 50.999 +1.583 11:08:51.281 7 50.323 - 11:15:09.051
6 49.640 +0.409 11:13:07.123 2 49.841 +0.425 11:09:41.122
7 49.609 +0.378 11:13:56.732 3 50.605 +1.189 11:10:31.727
8 W‘ - 11:14:45.963 4 49.623 +0.207 11:11:21.350
5 49.551 +0.135 11:12:10.901
(30) Lourenco Esquivel 6 49.492 +0.076 11:13:00.393
1 50.964 +1.706 11:08:56.817 7 49.719 +0.303 11:13:50.112
2 50.043 +0.785 11:09:46.860 8 49.416 - 11:14:39.528
3 49.665 +0.407 11:10:36.525
4 49.720 +0.462 11:11:26.245 (13) Marcelo Nicoluzzi
5 49.974 +0.716 11:12:16.219 1 51.842 +2.370 11:08:45.720
6 54.829 +5.571 11:13:11.048 2 50.143 +0.671 11:09:35.863
7 49.552 +0.294 11:14:00.600 3 50.152 +0.680 11:10:26.015
8 W‘ - 11:14:49.858 4 49.792 +0.320 11:11:15.807
5 49.503 +0.031 11:12:05.310
(16) Filipe Madeira 6 49.745 +0.273 11:12:55.055
1 50.817 +1.543 11:08:50.327 7 49.493 +0.021 11:13:44.548
2 50.592 +1.318 11:09:40.919 8 49.472 - 11:14:34.020
3 50.127 +0.853 11:10:31.046 9 51.732 +2.260 11:15:25.752
4 54.077 +4.803 11:11:25.123
5 49.662 +0.388 11:12:14.785 (18) Manuel Gameiro
6 49.585 +0.311 11:13:04.370 1 51.849 +2.230 11:08:53.093
7 49.274 - 11:13:53.644 2 50.666 +1.047 11:09:43.759
8 49.484 +0.210 11:14:43.128 3 51.136 +1.517 11:10:34.895
4 50.983 +1.364 11:11:25.878
(3) Rui Martins 5 50.811 +1.192 11:12:16.689
1 50.841 +1.512 11:08:46.403 6 50.252 +0.633 11:13:06.941
2 49.929 +0.600 11:09:36.332 7 50.450 +0.831 11:13:57.391
3 50.913 +1.584 11:10:27.245 8 49.619 - 11:14:47.010
4 49.594 +0.265 11:11:16.839
5 49.499 +0.170 11:12:06.338 (23) Ricardo Maltinha
6 49.419 +0.090 11:12:55.757 1 51.529 +1.862 11:08:49.684
7 49.534 +0.205 11:13:45.291 2 50.371 +0.704 11:09:40.055
8 49.329 - 11:14:34.620 3 50.335 +0.668 11:10:30.390
4 1:29.043 +39.376 11:11:59.433
(29) Tiago Branquinho 5 51.384 +1.717 11:12:50.817
1 51.267 +1.911 11:08:56.058 6 49.897 +0.230 11:13:40.714
2 49.606 +0.250 11:09:45.664 7 49.667 - 11:14:30.381
3 50.193 +0.837 11:10:35.857 8 49.715 +0.048 11:15:20.096
4 55.653 +6.297 11:11:31.510
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